B.—1. 36

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI—CUSTOMS AND MARINE DEPARTMENTS—continued. .
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CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES-—-continued.

[VOTE No. 36—continued.

SALARIES—continued.

Lyttelion and Christohurch—

Collector

Landing Surveyor

First Clerk

2 Clerks: 1 at £200, 1 at £140

4 Cadets: 2 at £60, 1at £50, 1 at £40

Clerk and Warchouse Keeper

4 Landing Waiters and Exammmg Officers : 1 at £270
1 at £260 (also Tide Surveyor), 1 at £220, 1 at
£200

3 Lockers (Writers) : 2 at £187 1at £178

Locker .

Boatman

Messenger .

Salaries of Officers retlrmg durmg the yea,r
Contribution to other Votes—

Marine and Harbours

Postal and Telegraph

Working Railways

Orner CHARGES—

Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assistance

Expenses connected with Customs and Excise Convictions
and Seizures

Contingencies, including Coals ‘and Expenses for Steam-
launches, Travelling-expenses of Officers, Cost of
Instruments, Rewards for Suppression of Smuggling
and Illicit Distillation, and for Special Services in
Protection of the Revenue ...

Torar—Vore No. 36 .
CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES,
VOTE No. 37.
SATLARIES—

Quarantine Keepers—At Auckland, £108; Wellington,
£156 (also Lightkeeper); Ly ttelton, £120; Port
Chalmers, £110 £494

Less contribution from Marine Vote 34
OrHER CHARGES—

Quarantine Contingencies .

Bonus on Exportation of Canned and Cured Fish

Refund of Bonded-Warehouse Duty .

Refund of Customs duty on machinery for:
Wire-netting
Flax-spinning ...

Duty on sundry Articles remitted by order of the Com-
missioner of Customs . .

Refund on Tobacco destroyed

Torar—Vore No. 37 ...

1892-93.

500
375
280
340
210
170

950
552
180
145
126
620

85
110
50

26,873

5,600

200

2,024

700
400

4,500

32,473

460
1,000
100

111
360

120
133

2,484
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