Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem			1892–93.	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued	d.	£	£
	VOTE No. 36—continued.			
	SALARIES—continued.			
21	Lyttelton and Christchurch—		500	
	Collector Landing Surveyor	•••	375	
	First Clerk		280	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £200, 1 at £140		340	
	4 Cadets: 2 at £60, 1 at £50, 1 at £40		$\begin{bmatrix} 210 \\ 170 \end{bmatrix}$	
	Clerk and Warehouse Keeper 4 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers: 1 at £	270	170	
	1 at £260 (also Tide Surveyor), 1 at £220,	l at		
	$\pounds 200$		950	
	3 Lockers (Writers): 2 at £187, 1 at £178		552	
	Locker	•••	180 145	
	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	•••	126	
22	Salaries of Officers retiring during the year		620	
	Contribution to other Votes—			
23	Marine and Harbours	•••	85	
24	Postal and Telegraph	•••	110 50	
25	Working Railways	•••		
			26,873	
28	and Seizures Contingencies, including Coals and Expenses for Steamlaunches, Travelling-expenses of Officers, Cost of Instruments, Rewards for Suppression of Smuggling and Illicit Distillation, and for Special Services in Protection of the Revenue			ž
			5,600	
	Total—Vote No. 36	•••		32,47
	CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.			
	VOTE No. 37.			
1	Quarantine Keepers—At Auckland, £108; Welling £156 (also Lightkeeper); Lyttelton, £120; Chalmers, £110	ton, Port		
	Less contribution from Marine Vote	34	460	
	OTHER CHARGES-			
2	Quarantine Contingencies		200	
3	Bonus on Exportation of Canned and Cured Fish		1,000	
4	Refund of Bonded-Warehouse Duty Refund of Customs duty on machinery for:	•••	100	
5	Wire-netting		111	
6	Flax-spinning		360	
7	Duty on sundry Articles remitted by order of the C	om-	190	
8	missioner of Customs Refund on Tobacco destroyed		$\begin{array}{c c} 120 \\ 133 \end{array}$	
J	TOTAL OF TOTALOG MONEY OF THE THE			
			2,024	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 37			2,48